THEBERTON AND EASTBRIDGE PARISH COUNCIL 2023

Stephen Brett
Chairman

Eastbridge Farm South, Eastbridge, IP16 4SN
07503 320645 /01728 830729
stephen.brett@hotmail.co.uk

Hilary Ward
Vice Chairman

Mill Reach, Main Road, Theberton, IP16 4RU
01728 830950/ 07747 616581
hilaryeward@btinternet.com

Paul Collins

Old Store, Cemetery Road, Eastbridge, IP16 4SJ
01728 635097
paul.f.collins1@agmail.com

Stephen Morphey

2 Old Store Gardens, Eastbridge, IP16 4SJ
01728 768431
stevemorphey43@agmail.com

Nat Bacon

Theberton Hall Farm, Theberton, IP16 4SE
01728 635761
nat@wardfarming.com

Robert Flindall

Long Drift, Eastbridge, IP16 4SN
01728 830396 / 07757 697081
robert.flindall@btinternet.com

Hazel Collins

1 Lyndon Terrace, Eastbridge, IP16 4SJ
01728 833129 /07860 165201
hazelecollins@btinternet.com

Daryl Ash

4 Old Store Gardens, Eastbridge, Suffolk, IP16 4SJ
01728 833348 / 07718332576
d.p.ash@btinternet.com

Graham Ward

The Old Manor, Pretty Road, Theberton, IP16 4RY
01728 564124 / 07955 879369
Gwh.ward@gmail.com

Honor Houlding
Parish Clerk

School House, Church Road, Theberton, IP16 4SA
07412 697628
parishclerkthebertoneastbridge@agmail.com

www.thebertonandeastbridge.onesuffolk.net




